B.—T7a. 48

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Item.

917
918
919

920
921
922

923
924
925
926
927
928
929
930
931
932
933
934
935
936

937
938

939
940
941
942

943
944

945

946
947
948
949
950
961
952
953
954

955 j
956 y
957 |

958 |

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

VOTE No. 59—continued.
Roaps, ETC.—continued.
Gisborne Road District—continued.
Te Horo to Tikapa (£1 for £1) .
Tokomaru to Mata (£828, £1 for £1)
Waitakeho Stream Bridge (Tokomaru—

Waimai Road)

Armstrong Road (£1 for £1)
Armstrong - Makari Road .
Boundary OCreek Bridge (Ngatapa-

Wharekopae Road), (£1 for £1)
Bruce’s Road (£1 for £1)

Kanakanaia Road Bridge (£1 for £1)
Kanakanaia Settlement Road (£1 for £1)
Koranga Road (Motu River Bridge)
Mangahamaia Road (£1 for £1)

Moanui (£750, £1 for £1)

Motu Valley Road (£1 for £1)

Falls’ Creek Bridge ...

Ngatapa to Wharekopae (£1 for £1)

Ngatapa Block access (Smart’s Road)
Otipi S.D., Section 1, Block V (access)
Rakaurca to Tahora (£150, £1 for £1)

Foster’'s Creek Bridge (£1 for £1)...
Taumata (Daisy Flat to Hukanui

Crossing), (£150, £1 for £1)
Waiapu Inland Road (£1 for £1) ..
Waikohu to Motu via Whakarua \£l

for £1)

Poututu deviation), (£1 for £1)
Waioeka Road (Motu River Bridge)
Waipaoa Valley Road (£1 for £1)
Survey, acquisition, and legalization

of roads, drains, protective works,

gravel-pits, tramways, horse-pad-

docks, &e.

Supervision

Miscellaneous works and servmes, in-
cluding assistance towards the con-
struction of roads, bridges, tracks,

&e.

Total—Gisborne

Tawmarunus Road District—
Poutu Stream Bridge (Waimarino-
Tokaanu Road), (on account)
Tokaanu-Taupo Road—
Hatipu Hill deviation...
Kahukiu Hill
Waimarino—Waiotaka deviation ...
‘Waimarino Stream Bridge
Tongariro River straightening .
Waimarino to Tokaanu (culverbmg)
Erua (on account of £2,000, £1 for £1)
Kakahi Stream Bridge ...
Kawautahi Valley (£50, £1 for £1)
Mangatepopo Boad .
Oio No. 1 Roead (£17, £1 for £1) ..
Owhango to Hikimutu (£64, £1 10s,
for £1; £467, £2 for £1)
Raetihi to Ohura—
Te Mata to County boundary

Walapu

s

Waikohu

Fast Taupo

)
Kaitieke

bR

bRl

1

i3

sy

¥y

1927-28.

£ £

i
2,828
100

250
830
500

100
150
1,000
1,000
100
1,110
3,633
700
2,800
500
1,000

100
2,260

150
100

920
1,700
300
200

550

1,200
500
700

300
200
1,200
400
922
1,000
150
1,231

63



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

