## Appropriations for Public Works Services.

## ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Item.				1927–28.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.				
	NOTE N. 60		£	£	
	VOTE No. 59—continued.	1			
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.  Gisborne Road District—continued.				
917	Te Horo to Tikapa (£1 for £1)	Waiapu	77		
918	Tokomaru to Mata (£828, £1 for £1)	,,	2,828		
919	Waitakeho Stream Bridge (Tokomaru-	,,	100		
	Waimai Road)		200		
920	Armstrong Road (£1 for £1)	Waikohu	250		
921	Armstrong – Makari Road	,,	830		
922	Boundary Creek Bridge (Ngatapa-	,,	500		
	Wharekopae Road), (£1 for £1)				
923	Bruce's Road (£1 for £1)	,,	100		
924	Kanakanaia Road Bridge (£1 for £1)	,,	150		
925	Kanakanaia Settlement Road (£1 for £1)	,,	1,000		
926	Koranga Road (Motu River Bridge)	,,	1,000		
927	Mangahamaia Road (£1 for £1)	,,	100		
928 920	Moanui (£750, £1 for £1) Motu Valley Road (£1 for £1)	,,	$\frac{1,110}{2,522}$		
929 930	Motu Valley Road (£1 for £1) Falls' Creek Bridge	. ,,	3,533   700		
931	Ngatapa to Wharekopae (£1 for £1)	,,	2,800		
932	Ngatapa Block access (Smart's Road)	,,	500		
933	Otipi S.D., Section 1, Block V (access)	,,	1,000		
934	Rakauroa to Tahora (£150, £1 for £1)	,,	650		
935	Foster's Creek Bridge (£1 for £1)	,,	100		
936	Taumata (Daisy Flat to Hukanui	,,	2,260		
	Crossing), $(£150, £1 \text{ for } £1)$				
937	Waiapu Inland Road (£1 for £1)	,,	150		
938	Waikohu to Motu via Whakarua (£1	,,	100		
	for £1)				
939	Poututu deviation), (£1 for £1)	,,	920		
940	Waioeka Road (Motu River Bridge)	,,	1,700		
941	Waipaoa Valley Road (£1 for £1)	,,,	300		
942	Survey, acquisition, and legalization of roads, drains, protective works,	***	200		
	gravel-pits, tramways, horse-pad-				
	docks, &c.				
943	Supervision		1,000		
944	Miscellaneous works and services, in-		250		
	cluding assistance towards the con-				
	struction of roads, bridges, tracks,				
	&c.	-			
	$\operatorname{Total}$ — $\operatorname{Gisborne}$		68,941		
	,	-			
	Taumarunui Road District—				
945	Poutu Stream Bridge (Waimarino-	East Taupo	550		
	Tokaanu Road), (on account)	1			
İ	Tokaanu-Taupo Road—				
946	Hatipu Hill deviation	,,	1,200		
947	Kahukiu Hill	,,	500		
948	Waimarino-Waiotaka deviation	,,	700		
949	Waimarino Stream Bridge	,,	52		
950	Tongariro River straightening	,,	300		
951	Waimarino to Tokaanu (culverting)	Kaitiaka	200		
952	Erua (on account of £2,000, £1 for £1)	Kaitieke	1,200		
953	Kakahi Stream Bridge Kawantahi Valley (£50, £1 for £1)	,,	$\frac{400}{922}$		
954   955	Kawautahi Valley (£50, £1 for £1) Mangatepopo Road	,,	1,000		
956	Oio No. 1 Road (£17, £1 for £1)	,,	150		
57	Owhango to Hikimutu (£64, £1 10s.	"	1,231		
-	for £1; £467, £2 for £1)	,,	-,		
958	Raetihi to Ohura—				
1	Te Mata to County boundary	, ,,	63		